ROLL NO.

MT2210002
MT2210003
MT2210004
MT2210005
MT2210006
MT2210007
MT2210008
MT2210009
MT2210010
MT2210011
MT2210012
MT2210013
MT2210014
MT2210017
MT2210018
MT2210019
MT2210020
MT2310201
MT2310202
MT2310203
MT2310204
MT2310206
MT2310207
MT2310208
MT2310209
MT2310210
MT2310211
MT2310212
MT2310213
MT2310214
MT2310215
MT2310216
MT2310217
MT2310218
MT2710901
MT2710902
MT2710903
MT2710904
MT2710906
MT2710907
MT2710908

REGN NO.
04HEJ125
10SDB472
10SDB473
10SDB474
05SDB500
05ECA122
10SDB475
02SDB343
05ECI184
10SDB477
06ECA249
05SDB081
08SDB137
03HEJ81
05HEJ150
04ETJ25
ABC.
05SDA180
06DTK145
06ECM145
06SDB180
06ECA113
06ECA125
05UT29
10ECA231
06ECA90
10RCA232
10ECA233
05SETK142
06SDB167
06HEJ119
06HEJ204
05HEJ279
06HEJ263
10JES320
10JES76
10JES321
10JES78
10JES322
06JES68
06JES272

NAME

Deepak Pundeer
Dimple Garg
Garima Sharma
Kavita

Manjeet Singh
Neha Jain
Pranshu Sharma
Rakesh Gandhi
Rohit Khattar

Sandeep Singh Sangwan

Sonam Gupta
Sourabh Goyal
Sukhbir Kumar
Vikas Nehra
Vishu Goel
Krishan Kumar
Suman Lata

Isha Jain

Shefali Gupta
Manisha Dhindsa
Sumit Kumar Jha
Pooja Lamba
Sonam Aggarwal
Gagandeep Singh
Nipun Mehta
Swati Sharma
Harmanpreet
Neetu Sharma
Vibha

Sakshi Anand
Manpreet Kaur
Ritu Devi
Geetanjali Jain
Tanu Pahwa
Anurag Goyal
Bhushan Kumar
Bindu Kamboj
Deepak Gumber
Haneet Brar
Kirandeep Sharma
Komal

FATHER' S NAME
Ashwani Pundeer
Balwant Rai Garg
V.B. Kulshreshtha
Suraj Bhan

Beant Singh
Pardeep Jain

Ashok Sharma
Subhash Gandhi
Yashpal Singh
Dharampal Sangwan
Pardeep Gupta
Chander Mohan Goyal
Kulbhushan Singh
Satpal Nehra

Vipan Kumar Goel
Ganga Ram
Sudesh Kumar
Naresh Jain

Rajan Gupta
Jasminder Dhindsa
Surendra Jha
Angrej Singh Lamba

Rakesh Kumar Aggarwal

Darshan Singh

Jeet Kumar Mehta
Hari Prakash Sharma
P J S Khubber
Yougal Kishor Sharma
Mangat Ram Gandhi
Ravinder Anand
Jasvinder Singh

Siya Ram

Sharad Kant Jain
Rakesh Pahwa
Bhushan Goyal
Harish Chander
Devraj Kamboj
Kulwant Rai Gumber
Dilraj Singh

Narinder Pal Sharma
Partap Singh

RESULT

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.4-1 As per Ordinance
Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.3 As per Ordinance
Pass Prov. (RPR)

730

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.1 As per Ordinance
647

763

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.2 As per Ordinance
Pass Prov.

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.2, MTE-MTEC 2.5, MTE-MTEC 2.4-1 As per Ordinance
661

645

623

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.2, MTE-MTEC 2.3, MTE-MTEC 2.4-1 As per Ordinance
702

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.1, MTE-MTEC 2.2, MTE-MTEC 2.4-1 As per Ordinance (RPR)
Pass Prov. (RPR)

588

749

724

Pass Prov. (RPR)

767

741

724

719

77

690

679

680

779

630

661

700

650

677

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.1 As per Ordinance
730

702

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.2, MTE-MTEC 2.3, MTE-MTEC 2.4-1 As per Ordinance
796

693



MT2710909
MT2710910
MT2710912
MT2710913
MT2710914
MT2710915
MT2710916
MT2710917
MT2710918
MT2710919
MT2710920
MT2710921
MT2710922
1610901
1610902
1610903
1610904
1610905
1610906
1610907
1610908
1610909
1610910
1610911
1610912
1610913
1610914
1610915
1610916
1610917
1610918
1610919
1610920
1710041
1710042
1710043
1710044
1710045
1710046
1710047
1710048
1710049

10JES323
06CEP107
03ETJ142
06JES242
06JES71
10JES324
10JES325
06JES72
03ETJ163
04JES62
06JES246
03JES263
10JES326
03ETJ273
10ETJ299
10ETJ300
05ETJ275
04ECK18
04ECK15
04ETJ98
05ETJ258
06ECJ570
06ETJ33
05ETJ418
04ETJ117
05ETJ313
05ETJ317
05ETJ271
10ETJ301
01ETJ27
2KETJ281
05ETJ65
03RK632
06ETJ262
10ECK656
05SETK144
06ECK318
06ETJ243
02ECK347
03ETJ145
06ECK261
07ECK609

Lovleen Cheema
Nancy

Neha Sharma
Preeti Lalit
Priyanka Sharma
Puneet Goyal
Ritu

Sakshra Monga
Surender Kumar
Varun Makani
Yudhishter Gandhi
Sushil Kumar
Kusum

Renuka

Twinkle Nain
Swati Goel

Anjali Malik

Amit Kumar
Pankaj Gupta
Sandeep
Monika Saini
Pardeep

Gaurav

Poonam Ahlawat
Amit Kumar
Kapil

Suresh Kumar

Muneet Kumar Berwal

Mandeep Saharan
Vishal Jain

Ashish Kumar Singla
Vikas

Kamal Nanda
Asha

Bhawna

Deepak Duhan
Deepika Sharma
Himani Malik
Karamvir Singh
Kavita

Jyoti

Manpreet Kaur

Sukhwant Singh
Parshotam Lal
Rajkumar
Basant Lalit
Rajender Parsad
Brij Mohan Goyal

Pawan Kumar Sharma
Gurbaksh Singh Monga

Jagdish Chander
Manohar Lal Makani

Suraj Parkash Gandhi

Chet Ram

Baljeet Singh
Satyaveer
Vijender Singh Nain
Vijender Goel
Sukhbir Singh
Rattan Lal
Krishan Lal Gupta
Sewa Ram Garg
Satbir Singh
Rajender Singh
Suresh Kumar
Rampal Malik
Ashok Kumar
Shyam Khurana
Ishwar Singh
Chhatter Pal
Krishan Chander
Ram Bilas Jain
Shivdarshan Singla
Anil Singla
Ramesh Nanda
Dalbir Singh
Surinder Kumar
Wazir Singh

Raj Kumar Sharma
Ranvir Malik
Rishipal

Baru Ram Chahal
Krishan Wadhwa
Harjinder Singh

766

772

770

784

794

677

750

755
Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.1, MTE-MTEC 2.2, MTE-MTEC 2.3 As per Ordinance
Pass Prov.
703

645

Pass Prov.
734

703

752

828

746

733

77

766

737

746

731

733

732

Pass Prov.
Pass Prov.
746

844

763

760

689

698

676

631

691

614
Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.1 As per Ordinance
706

663

689



1710050
1710051
1710052
1710054
1710056
1710057
1710058
1710059
1710060
1710061
1710062
1710063
1710064
1710065
1710066
1710067
1710068
1710069
1710070
1710071
1710072
1710073
1710074
1710075
1710076
1710077
1710078
1709312
1709318
MT2309202
MT-10/201
MT-10/202
MT-10/203
MT-10/204
MT-10/205
MT-10/206
MT-10/207
MT-10/208
MT-10/209
MT-10/210
MT-10/211
MT-10/212

04ETJ136
02ECK348
05ECK320
10ECK657
10ECK658
07HEJ402
08ECK442
05SETK172
05SETK188
05ECK313
03ETJ151
05ECK265
05SETK192
05ETJ261
06ECK441
10ECK654
06SETK298
02ECK398
05ECK227
05DTK3
05ECK25
05ECK319
03HEJ253
04CEP35
02ECK344
03ECK10
10ECK655
04ETJ22
09ECK818
09ECA258
06HEJ249
05HEJ309
06ECM98
04ECA10
06ECM144
04HEJ83
06ETJ314
06DTK71
06HEJ77
06DTK12
05HEJ367
06DTK11

Naveen Sharma
Ompal Gupta
Parul Gupta
Shveta Jain
Vandana Rani
Vijeta Devi
Vikas Malik
Sandeep Gupta
Ritesh

Aashu Gupta
Amarjeet Kaur
Deepika Goel
Geeta Arora
Jyoti Rani
Kuldeep Singh
Mukhwinder Kaur
Pawan Kumar
Prince Bura
Sakshi Kapoor
Shiv Singh
Sweety Ranga
Twinkle Kundu
Vasu Dev Sharma
Yashkaran
Avinash Kumar
Sandeep Kumar
Susheel Kumar
Sushma
Virender Kumar
Navjot Kaur
Bhawna Sharma
Deepika Sharma
Gaurav Bansal
Jyoti Yadav
Kavita Grewal
Puneet Bansal
Rashmi Gupta
Richa Sharma
Ruchi Mittal
Ruma Dumyan
Sandhya Chopra
Seema Devi

Meghraj

Vijay Kumar Gupta
Rajesh Kumar

H C Jain

Ramphal

Raghbir Singh
Sher Singh Malik
Vinod Kumar Gupta
Radhe Shyam Goel
Anil Kumar Gupta
Tarsem Singh
Sukhbir Goel
Subhash Arora
Ram Kumar
Ishwar Singh
Pritam Singh
Lakshman Dass
Jaswant Singh
Vijay Kapoor
Bajindra Pal Singh
Krishan Lal Ranga
Karamveer Kundu
J B Sharma

Bhim Singh
Suresh Kumar
Rajender Singh
Rajinder Singh
Sube Singh

Ratan Lal
Harcharanjit Singh
Rajinder Kumar
Ramesh Kumar

Ramesh Chand Bansal

Jai Kishan Yadav
Gulab Singh Grewal
Jai Parkash Bansal
Ashwani Kumar
Satyapal Sharma
Manmohan Krishan
Sube Singh Dumyan
Chander Chopra
Dharam Singh

602

671

749

632

Pass Prov.

648

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

659

679

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.2 As per Ordinance
632

676

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.1, MTE-MTEC 2.2 As per Ordinance
Pass Prov.

643

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.5 As per Ordinance
693

626

628

715

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.1, MTE-MTEC 2.2, MTE-MTEC 2.5 As per Ordinance
657

732

Pass Prov.

768

739

687

657

753

Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.2, MTE-MTEC 2.3, MTE-MTEC 2.4-1 As per Ordinance
Pass Prov.

780

754

799

742

Absent

771

801

776

747



MT-10/213
MT-10/214
MT-10/215
MT-10/216
MT-10/217
MT-10/218

06HEJ223
01ECR242
01ECR697
06TES178
06ECR162
06ECM147

Sheenam
Shefali Garg
Shikha Gaur
Sonam Malik
Sonia Mittal
Gurpreet Kaur

Ved Parkash Mehta
Bhushan Garg
Vasu Dev Gaur
Sheel Kumar Malik
Lal Chand Mittal
Harpal Singh

752
728
742
Reap.-MTE-MTEC 2.4-1 As per Ordinance
775
723



